96-11-08

99-07-26

07-31-02

05-06-24

96-11-08

96-12-11

02-10-10

96-11-08

11-10-11

01-12-10

TYPE OF
FIXTURE

CARRIER SELECTION AND FIXTURE ROUGHING-IN DIMENSIONS

ROUGH-IN
DIMENSIONS

CARRIER
SERIES

CARRIER MODEL

FIXTURE
MANUFACTURER

FIXTURE MODEL

SINK

SINK ART
ROOM

WATER

CLOSET

URINAL

URINAL

URINAL

URINAL

TOILET

DRINKING
FOUNTAIN

METCRAFT OPTION

DEFINITION

OPTIONS

OPTIONS THAT

AFFECT CARRIER
SELECTION ARE
IN BOLD TYPE

METCRAFT

See Introduction about
changes to rough in
dimensions.

17560

See Introduction about
changes to rough in
dimensions.

17905

See Introduction about
changes to rough in
dimensions.

17720-66

See Introduction about
changes to rough in
dimensions.

17700
17810

See Introduction about
changes to rough in
dimensions.

17810

See Introduction about
changes to rough in
dimensions.

17725

See Introduction about
changes to rough in
dimensions.

17820

See Introduction about
changes to rough in
dimensions.

12000

See Introduction about
changes to rough in
dimensions.

17900

17560/1556

17905-M1593

17720-66-66

17700-66-M14

17810-M1492

17810-M1492

17725-M1481

17820-M1371

12000-66-0.50-25

17900-M1585

METCRAFT

METCRAFT

METCRAFT

METCRAFT

METCRAFT

METCRAFT

METCRAFT

METCRAFT

METCRAFT

42-3

78-3-3

101-90-1

300-URW

300-URW-1

300-URWBS

302-URW

4110
4115

512 DFL/DFR-
NYBE



02-10-10

02-10-10

96-11-08

02-07-29

11-10-11

11-01-26

19-01-29

10-05-28

11-12-06

11-10-11

19-01-29

CARRIER SELECTION AND FIXTURE ROUGHING-IN DIMENSIONS

TYPE OF ROUGH-IN CARRIER CARRIER MODEL FIXTURE FIXTURE MODEL

FIXTURE DIMENSIONS SERIES MANUFACTURER

DRINKING  See Introduction about 17725 17725-M1481 * METCRAFT 515 DFL

FOUNTAIN  ¢hanges to rough in 515-DFR
dimensions.

DRINKING  See Introduction about 17725 17725-M1455 METCRAFT 515 DFL-NYBE

FOUNTAIN changes to rough in
dimensions.

DRINKING  See Introduction about 17720 17720-M1469 METCRAFT 552-DFR-NYBE

FOUNTAIN changes to rough in
dimensions.

Combination See Introduction about 17905 17905-M1536 METCRAFT 601/1-3

SINK & change_s to rough in

DRINKING ~ dImensions: 601/2-3

FOUNTAIN NYBE-150

NYBE-157
602-3
NYBE-7

LAVATORY See Introduction about 12000 12000-66-0.50-42" METCRAFT 5180
changes to rough in
dimensions.

LAVATORY See Introduction about 17560 17560 METCRAFT 5680 LAVATORY
changes to rough in
dimensions.

LAVATORY See Introduction about 17100 17100-203 METCRAFT 5685-1
changes to rough in LAVATORY
dimensions.

FOUNTAIN  See Introduction about 17560 17560-M1537 METCRAFT 5690 DRINKING
changes to rough in FOUNTAIN
dimensions.

URINAL See Introduction about 17560 17560-M1681 METCRAFT 7110
changes to rough in 7115
dimensions.

7120
7125

URINAL See Introduction about 12000 12000-66-0.50-42" METCRAFT 7160
changes to rough in 7165
dimensions.

LAVATORY See Introduction about 17560 17560-UR METCRAFT 7610
changes to rough in 7615

dimensions.

URINAL



11-03-28

99-02-26

05-06-24

99-01-21

05-06-24

05-06-24

02-10-10

05-06-24

CARRIER SELECTION AND FIXTURE ROUGHING-IN DIMENSIONS

TYPE OF ROUGH-IN CARRIER CARRIER MODEL FIXTURE FIXTURE MODEL
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS SERIES MANUFACTURER
LAVATORY See Introduction about 17560 17560-M1662 METCRAFT 9211-1 Double
changes to rough in station scrub sink
dimensions.
DRINKING  See Introduction about 17900 17900-M1550 METCRAFT DF-2-HC-NYBE
FOUNTAIN changes to rough in
dimensions.
DRINKING  See Introduction about 17560-WC 17560-WC-1549 METCRAFT DF-2P-HC-NYBE
FOUNTAIN changes to rough in
dimensions.
DRINKING  See Introduction about 17900 17900-M1546 METCRAFT DF-3-HC-NYBE
FOUNTAIN changes to rough in
dimensions.
DRINKING  See Introduction about 17560-WC  17560-WC-1547 METCRAFT DF-3P-HC-NYBE
FOUNTAIN changes to rough in
dimensions.
DRINKING  See Introduction about 17560-WC  17560-WC-1544 METCRAFT EWC12-2-HC-
FOUNTAIN changes to rough in NYBE
dimensions.
LAVATORY See Introduction about 17725 17725-M1481 METCRAFT PWB-1818-MC-HC
changes to rough in
dimensions.
LAVATORY See Introduction about 17720-66 17720-66-66 METCRAFT PWB-2012-FMVB

changes to rough in
dimensions.



TYPE OF
FIXTURE

CARRIER SELECTION AND FIXTURE ROUGHING-IN DIMENSIONS

ROUGH-IN
DIMENSIONS

CARRIER
SERIES

FIXTURE
MANUFACTURER

CARRIER MODEL FIXTURE MODEL

98-03-17 L AVATORY

98-03-16 L AVATORY

96-11-08 | AVATORY

96-11-08 URINAL

B = 39-5/16 for -1532
C =18-1/4 for -1532
H = 4-13/16 for -1532
J =16

A =36

Mount SP1 plates
with cutout up. Use
row X on standard
top plate. H dimen-
sion is from top of
top plate to top
mounting holes in
modified bottom
plate.

See Introduction about
changes to rough in
dimensions.

See Introduction about
changes to rough in
dimensions.

See Introduction about
changes to rough in
dimensions.

See Introduction about
changes to rough in
dimensions.

17550
17560

17550

17550

17810

METCRAFT PWB-3210

PWB-3211

17550-M1372
17560SPM1532

METCRAFT PWB-3210A

PWB-3211A

17550-M1491

17550-M1454 METCRAFT PWB-3213

17810-M1492 METCRAFT R-300-URW-1



