**SERIES** 

CARRIER CARRIER MODEL FIXTURE

**FIXTURE MODEL** 

**MANUFACTURER** 

**TYPE OF** 

**FIXTURE** 

**ROUGH-IN** 

**DIMENSIONS** 

96-11-08		METCRAFT OPTIONS OPTIONS THAT	<u>OPTION</u>	DEFINITION	METCRAFT	
		AFFECT CARRIER SELECTION ARE IN BOLD TYPE				
99-07-26	SINK	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17560	17560/1556	METCRAFT	42-3
07-31-02	SINK ART ROOM	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17905	17905-M1593	METCRAFT	78-3-3
05-06-24	WATER CLOSET	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17720-66	17720-66-66	METCRAFT	101-90-1
96-11-08	URINAL	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17700 17810	17700-66-M14 17810-M1492	METCRAFT	300-URW
96-12-11	URINAL	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17810	17810-M1492	METCRAFT	300-URW-1
02-10-10	URINAL	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17725	17725-M1481 *	METCRAFT	300-URWBS
96-11-08	URINAL	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17820	17820-M1371	METCRAFT	302-URW
11-10-11	TOILET	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	12000	12000-66-0.50-25	METCRAFT	4110 4115
01-12-10	DRINKING FOUNTAIN	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17900	17900-M1585	METCRAFT	512 DFL/DFR- NYBE

	TYPE OF FIXTURE	ROUGH-IN DIMENSIONS	CARRIER SERIES	CARRIER MODEL	FIXTURE MANUFACTURER	FIXTURE MODEL
02-10-10	DRINKING FOUNTAIN	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17725	17725-M1481	* METCRAFT	515 DFL 515-DFR
02-10-10	DRINKING FOUNTAIN	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17725	17725-M1455	METCRAFT	515 DFL-NYBE
96-11-08	DRINKING FOUNTAIN	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17720	17720-M1469	METCRAFT	552-DFR-NYBE
02-07-29	Combination SINK & DRINKING FOUNTAIN	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17905	17905-M1536	METCRAFT	601/1-3 601/2-3 NYBE-150 NYBE-157 602-3 NYBE-7
11-10-11	LAVATORY	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	12000	12000-66-0.50-42"	METCRAFT	5180
11-01-26	LAVATORY	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17560	17560	METCRAFT	5680 LAVATORY
19-01-29	LAVATORY	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17100	17100-203	METCRAFT	5685-1 LAVATORY
10-05-28	FOUNTAIN	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17560	17560-M1537	METCRAFT	5690 DRINKING FOUNTAIN
11-12-06	URINAL	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17560	17560-M1681	METCRAFT	7110 7115 7120 7125
11-10-11	URINAL	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	12000	12000-66-0.50-42"	METCRAFT	7160 7165
19-01-29	LAVATORY	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17560	17560-UR	METCRAFT	7610 7615 URINAL

	TYPE OF FIXTURE	ROUGH-IN DIMENSIONS	CARRIER SERIES	CARRIER MODEL	FIXTURE MANUFACTURER	FIXTURE MODEL
11-03-28	LAVATORY	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17560	17560-M1662	METCRAFT	9211-1 Double station scrub sink
99-02-26	DRINKING FOUNTAIN	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17900	17900-M1550	METCRAFT	DF-2-HC-NYBE
05-06-24	DRINKING FOUNTAIN	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17560-WC	17560-WC-1549	METCRAFT	DF-2P-HC-NYBE
99-01-21	DRINKING FOUNTAIN	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17900	17900-M1546	METCRAFT	DF-3-HC-NYBE
05-06-24	DRINKING FOUNTAIN	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17560-WC	17560-WC-1547	METCRAFT	DF-3P-HC-NYBE
05-06-24	DRINKING FOUNTAIN	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17560-WC	17560-WC-1544	METCRAFT	EWC12-2-HC- NYBE
02-10-10	LAVATORY	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17725	17725-M1481	* METCRAFT	PWB-1818-MC-HC
05-06-24	LAVATORY	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17720-66	17720-66-66	METCRAFT	PWB-2012-FMVB

	TYPE OF FIXTURE	ROUGH-IN DIMENSIONS	CARRIER SERIES	CARRIER MODEL	FIXTURE MANUFACTURER	FIXTURE MODEL
98-03-17	LAVATORY	B = 39-5/16 for -1532 C = 18-1/4 for -1532 H = 4-13/16 for -1532 J = 16 $\Delta$ = 36	17550 17560	17550-M1372 17560SPM1532	METCRAFT	PWB-3210 PWB-3211
		Mount SP1 plates with cutout up. Use row X on standard top plate. H dimension is from top of top plate to top mounting holes in modified bottom plate.				
		See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.				
98-03-16	LAVATORY	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17550	17550-M1491	METCRAFT	PWB-3210A PWB-3211A
96-11-08	LAVATORY	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17550	17550-M1454	METCRAFT	PWB-3213
96-11-08	URINAL	See Introduction about changes to rough in dimensions.	17810	17810-M1492	METCRAFT	R-300-URW-1